
Shennecossett Women’s Golf Association 
 2025 Season Calendar 

 

May Ladies Day Tuesdays 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Opening Day Scramble 
 
Scotch Foursomes 

Saturday, May 3, Sunday, May 4* 

Tuesday, May 6   -Tee times 8 a.m. (18); 10 a.m. (9) 
Tuesday, May 13 -Tee times 8 a.m. (18); 10 a.m. (9) 
Tuesday, May 20 -Tee times 8 a.m. (18); 10 a.m. (9) 
Tuesday, May 27 -Tee times 8 a.m. (18); 10 a.m. (9) 
 
Opening Day Scramble 
Saturday, May 17 – 1 p.m. Shotgun followed by Pizza Event 
 
Date? 

June Ladies Day Tuesdays Tuesday, June 3   -Tee times 8 a.m. (18); 10 a.m. (9) 

Tuesday, June 10 -Tee times 8 a.m. (18); 10 a.m. (9) 

Tuesday, June 17 -Tee times 8 a.m. (18); 10 a.m. (9) 

Tuesday, June 24 -Tee times 8 a.m. (18); 10 a.m. (9) 

 

July Ladies Day Tuesdays 

 

 

 
Club Champion – 1st round 
 

Tuesday, July 1 -Tee times 8 a.m. (18); 10 a.m. (9) 

Tuesday, July 8 -Tee times 8 a.m. (18); 10 a.m. (9) 

Thursday, July 17 -Tee times 8 a.m. (18); 10 a.m. (9) (CT Senior 

Open this week? 

Tuesday, July 22 -Tee times 8 a.m. (18); 10 a.m. (9) 

Tuesday, July 29- Tee times 8 a.m. (18); 10 a.m. (9) 

 

Saturday, July 26 – Tee time 8:50 a.m. (before Men CC) 
 

August Club Champion – 2nd round 
Club Champion--Final 

Member –Guest 

Ladies Day Tuesdays 

 

Saturday, August 2 – Tee time 8:50 a.m. (before Men CC) 
Sunday, August 3 –Tee time 8:50 a.m. (before Men CC) 

Tuesday, August 5    (Rain date August 12) 

Tuesday, August 12 -Tee times 8 a.m. (18); 10 a.m. (9) 

Tuesday, August 19 -Tee times 8 a.m. (18); 10 a.m. (9) 

Tuesday, August 26 -Tee times 8 a.m. (18); 10 a.m. (9) 

September Ladies Day Tuesdays 
 
 
Ladies Day Tuesdays Ends 
 
End of Season  
ABCD Scramble 

Tuesday, September 2 -Tee times 8 a.m. (18); 10 a.m. (9) 
Tuesday, September 9 -Tee times 8 a.m. (18); 10 a.m. (9) 
Tuesday, September 16 -Tee times 8 a.m. (18); 10 a.m. (9) 
Tuesday, September 23 -Tee times 8 a.m. (18); 10 a.m. (9) 
 
Saturday, September 27 --1 p.m. followed by Banquet and 
Awards. 

 

*On the preceding weekend members may compete in the following Tuesday game if playing with another SWGA member. 

 


